co RTDEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIK ESTIMATE* DATE 29/01/2022
VEHICLENO  SHA5758P CHIANG /NTUC
MAKE REG 12.05.2016
MODEL HYU- 140 Amount
Unit Price
Qty parts Description/ Labour Type , ;(.g\JC
$1,388.00| - DT
HEADLAMP LH $663.00 ’? /z i
FENDER LH 4174.90| 7 XS
FENDER SHIELD LH $14.30 ns€
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RH /LH $24.60 |- V]2
$187.20 %Sy,

FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LH
FRONT BUMPER ASSY
HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL
LH ROCKER GARNISH

1
1
1
1
1|[FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH
1
1
1
1
1{WHEEL HUB COVER

FRT TYRE RH
FRT DOOR LOGO STICKER

[

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Check wiring

Tuff kote

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

FRT DOOR COMFORTDELGRO STICKER

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

SUB TOTAL
20.00%

$1,052.20 DT
$907.40 [ KSuC
$715.00 XSy«
$214.204°D7

[ $5,340.80

$1,068.16

$4,272.64

X e
neC

$216.00
$75.00,
$75.000 <
$329.40

$700.00 [Sho
$1,000.00 [So 0

$60.00[ 20
$60.00| 2O
$1,820.00

$6,422.04

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
Ee prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey before/after Spray painting

* To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey

° Parts prices are subject to confirmation ;
© Third party survey is on a *Without Prejudice® basis
* No lllegal modification(s) is allowed

° Supplememary item(s) must be resurve ed
Is subject to final approval from lnsuran!e C?:%dpany

Acknowledged by Repalrer
Signature;
Date:




