RTDEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD CO

REPAIK ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO

SHA5758P

MAKE

REG 12.05.2016

MODEL

HYU- 140

DATE 29/01/2022 CHIANG /NTUC

MODEL	HYU- 140	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	туре	- Onit title		7. KSU
				\$1,388.00	7
	1 HEADLAMP LH			\$1,388.00 \$663.00	h,
	1 FENDER LH			51/4.50	/ '
	1 FENDER SHIELD LH			314.30	V
	1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RH /LH			\$24.60	- NOC
	1 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH/RH			\$187.20	XSV
	1 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LH			\$1,052.20	VDT
1	1 FRONT BUMPER ASSY			\$907.40	
1	1 HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL			\$715.00	
	1 LH ROCKER GARNISH			\$214.20	
	1 WHEEL HUB COVER SUB TOTAL			\$5,340.80	
	20.00%			\$1,068.16	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$4,272.64	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			, ,	
	FOT TYPE BU			\$216.00	X SVC
1	1 FRT TYRE RH			\$75.00	NOC
1	1 FRT DOOR LOGO STICKER 1 FRT DOOR COMFORTDELGRO STICKER			\$75.00	Nec
1	IFRI DOOR CONFORTBELGRO STICKER		ŀ	\$329.40	
			ŀ		
	Labour Charge		1	1	
	Panel Beating			\$700.00	560
	Spray Painting Charge			\$1,000.00	
	Check wiring			\$60.00	
	Tuff kote			\$60.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR	-	F	\$1,820.00	
				a suggest of so or	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		<u> </u>	\$6,422.04	
		1	F		
		- 1			
		- 1			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above vehic	cle. The final repair out	antum will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor				
Proposed and remain is surveyed by a motor surveyor appointed by the insurance company.					

Thereny
82235769
4/2/2/ 1600
LIS after varpai- photo
WP 3clays Z

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date: